
SHOE

S 59 521

The S 59 521 brake shoe is synonymous

with reliability

Brembo brake shoes of original equipment quality

guarantee the safe and reliable performance of your

drum braking system. All Brembo brake shoes are

accompanied by a ECE-R90 homologation certificate.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Durability

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509642771
Rear

Diameter

160 mm

Width

25 mm

Braking system

ATE

Type

Parking brake



COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1605686 OPEL

1605764 OPEL

1605897 OPEL

1605921 OPEL

1605938 OPEL

4400222 OPEL

4544334 OPEL

4838652 OPEL

4905493 OPEL

552123 OPEL

552152 OPEL

90063339 OPEL

90251451 OPEL

90297764 OPEL

90349868 OPEL

90495854 OPEL

90497249 OPEL

90498294 OPEL

93389683 OPEL

32015444 SAAB

4543419 SAAB

4544326 SAAB

4836441 SAAB

4838660 SAAB

90034868 VAUXHALL

90273259 VAUXHALL

90343627 VAUXHALL

90509606 VAUXHALL

90512907 VAUXHALL

90541931 VAUXHALL




